N° Club FFB
12803
12048
12044
12059
12032
12035
12042
12003
12022
12005
12010
12002
12021
08022
22076
22078
22058
22088
08007
08024
08003
8010
02105
02096
02013
02010
02001
02070
2109
02009
02059
02060
02805
02097
02132
02079
02052
02011
02101
15002
15055
15085
15061
15030
15060
15022
15083
15007
15071
15084
15054
15081
15016
15044
15089
15047
15086
15038

Ligue
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
AURA
Bourgogne FC
Bourgogne FC
Bourgogne FC
Bourgogne FC
Bourgogne FC
Bourgogne FC
Bourgogne FC
Bourgogne FC
Bourgogne FC
Bretagne
Bretagne
Bretagne
Bretagne
Bretagne
Bretagne
Bretagne
Bretagne
Bretagne
Bretagne
Bretagne
Bretagne
Bretagne
Bretagne
Bretagne
Bretagne
Bretagne
Centre Val de Loire
Centre Val de Loire
Centre Val de Loire
Centre Val de Loire
Centre Val de Loire
Centre Val de Loire
Centre Val de Loire
Centre Val de Loire
Centre Val de Loire
Centre Val de Loire
Centre Val de Loire
Centre Val de Loire
Centre Val de Loire
Centre Val de Loire
Centre Val de Loire

Centre Val de Loire BILLARD CLUB DE L'AGGLOMERATION MONTARGOISE

Centre Val de Loire
Centre Val de Loire
Centre Val de Loire

Club
CMV BILLARD
BILLARD CLUB DE CLARAFOND-ARCINE
ACADEMIE DE BILLARD AUBENAS
LES SQUALES
AB BOURGOIN JALLIEU
ACADEMIE DE BILLARD OUEST LYONNAIS
CLUB BILLARD MONTBRISONNAIS
CERCLE DES CHEFS D'ATELIER
ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE SAINT ETIENNE
LE TAPIS VERT ROANNAIS
BILLARD CLUB PONTOIS
CLUB OMNISPORT DE SAINT FONS
BILLARD CLUB DE BOURG EN BRESSE
ALC BILLARD CROUZET MIGETTE
STADE AUXERROIS SECTION BILLARD
USCOP SECTION BILLLARD
ASSO DISTRIC OMNISP CANTON CUISEAUX
BILLARD CLUB DIJONNAIS
BILLARD CLUB LEDONIEN
COSSIE BILLARD CLUB
CERCLE DE BILLARD BELFORTAIN
BILLARD CLUB DOLOIS
LE GWENN HA DU POOL
SC LE RHEU SPORT BILLARD
JEANNE D'ARC BILLARD SAINT MALO
BILLARD CLUB DINANNAIS
BILLLARD CLUB BRIOCHIN
DOUARNENEZ SPORT BILLARD
BILLARD ATTITUDE AS CHANTEPIE
ASPTT LANNION SECTION BILLARD
AMICALE ROSCOVITE DE BILLARD
ASSOC. BILLARD THORIGNE FOUILLARD
BOWLING DOL DE BRETAGNE
ASSOCIATION BILLARD COGLAIS +
BILLARD CLUB PONT DE BUISIEN
BILLARD FRANCAIS VANNETAIS
US VERN SUR SEICHE
ASPTT PAYS DE LORIENT
LOUDEAC BREIZH POOL
C'CHARTRES BILLARD
BILLARD BLACKBALL ROMORANTINAIS

ACADEMIE MUNICIPALE DE BILLARD DE PITHIVIERS

BILLARD CLUB DE JOUE-LES-TOURS
ETOILE DE CHATEAUROUX
BILLARD CLUB VAL D'AMBOISE
BILLARD CARAMBOLE CLUB DE BOURGES
USM SARAN BILLARD
BILLARD CLUB DE DANGEAU
BILLARD CLUB MONTLOUISIEN
ORLEANS BILLARD CLUB
ASSOCIATION DES BILLARDER'S BLESOIS
AMICALE BILLARD DE JARGEAU
BILLARD BLACKBALL DU BASSIN DROUAIS
BILLARD CLUB VENDOMOIS

ACADEMIE BLESOISE DE BILLARD
BILLARD CLUB DE SAINT DENIS EN VAL
BILLARD BLACKBALL ISSOUDUN

niveau et discipline
L1BS
L1B
L1C
L2B
L2C
L1c
L2C
L1c
L1C
L1c
L1C
L2c
L1B
L1B
L2C
L1c
L1C
L1c
L1C
L1c
L1C
L1c
L2B L2A
L1C
L1C
L1C
L1C
L2C
L2B
L2C L1A
L1IAL1CL1S L2B
L1c
L1B
L1B
L1B
L2C
L1C
L1B L1C
L1B
L2C
L1B
L1c
L1CL2B
L1C
L1C
L1BC
L1C
L2c
L1C
L1BC
L2B
L1c
L1B
L1C
L1C
L1BC
L2C
L2B



11005
11051
11106
11027
11055
11034
11047
05041
01044
05040
11029
05032
01004
11022
01010
11078
05043
11072
11044
1006
05034
11042
13252
13117
17064
13481
13363
17003
13124
13478
17013
17051
17059
13107
17062
13236
17007
17010
09033
09056
09082
09129
09069
09084
09010
09024
09009
09122
09088
09030
09052
09077
09016
09025
09007
09061
09095
09070

Grand Est
Grand Est
Grand Est
Grand Est
Grand Est
Grand Est
Grand Est
Grand Est
Grand Est
Grand Est
Grand Est
Grand Est
Grand Est
Grand Est
Grand Est
Grand Est
Grand Est
Grand Est
Grand Est
Grand Est
Grand Est
Grand Est
Hauts de France
Hauts de France
Hauts de France
Hauts de France
Hauts de France
Hauts de France
Hauts de France
Hauts de France
Hauts de France
Hauts de France
Hauts de France
Hauts de France
Hauts de France
Hauts de France
Hauts de France
Hauts de France
LBIF
LBIF
LBIF
LBIF
LBIF
LBIF
LBIF
LBIF
LBIF
LBIF
LBIF
LBIF
LBIF
LBIF
LBIF
LBIF
LBIF
LBIF
LBIF
LBIF

E.S. HAGONDANGE
BILLARD CLUB BARISIEN
ASSOCIATION DE BILLARD DE VARENNES EN ARGONNE
ASSOCIATION SPORTIVE LAXOVIENNE DE BILLARD
BILLARD CLUB TOULOIS
BILLARD CLUB EPINAL

CAB COMMERCY

BILLARD CLUB DE GRAUVES

FC MULHOUSE

EPERNAY BILLARD CLUB
BILLARD CLUB MUSSIPONTAIN
ARCIS BILLARD CLUB
BILLARD CLUB BISCHHEIM
ACADEMIE DE BILLARD SAINT MAX/NANCY
BILLARD CLUB 33 LINGOLSHEIM
BILLARD CLUB DE BRIEY
ACAD. LE TAPIS VERT DE REIMS
AMICALE BILLARD DE MAGNY
SAINT-DIE DES VOSGES BILLARD
AMICALE DE BILLARD ECKBOLSHEIM
BILLARD TROYES AGGLO
BILLARD CLUB STEPHANOIS
BILLARD CLUB ESTAIROIS
BILLARD CLUB DIVIONNAIS
SPORTING CLUB BILLARD ABBEVILLOIS
BILLARD CLUB BRUAYSIEN
BILLARD CLUB DE CUCQ
CHAUNY ACADEMIE DE BILLARD
COURRIERES SPORT BILLARD
AMB LA CARAMBOLE DENAIN
BILLARD CLUB DE GUIGNICOURT
BILLARD CLUB RETRO ALBERTIN
ABC PONT DE METZ
AMICALE BILLARD CLUB DOUAISIEN
BILLARD CLUB DE FRIVILLE-BELLOY
BILLARD FRANCAIS VINNENEUVE D'ASCQ
BILLARD CLUB NOYON
ACADEMIE DE BILLARD SAINT QUENTIN
ACADEMIE BILLARD CLUB DE GARGES
ACADEMIE ROYALE DE BILLARD DE VERSAILLES
BILLARD CLUB DRAVEIL
BLUE BIDA HOUSE CLUB
BILLARD CLUB FRANCONVILLE
BILLARD CLUB DE VERNOUILLET
ACADEMIE DE BILLARD D'ARGENTEUIL
ASS BILLARD AMATEUR DE SAINT MAUR
CMOM MORANGIS
USM GAGNY BILLARD
BILLARD CLICHOIS
BILLARD CLUB VICINOIS
BEYNES BILLARD CARAMBOLE
BILLARD ACADEMIE DE COULOMMIERS
BILLARD CLUB DE GARGENVILLE
ASCE SECTION BILLARD
BILLARD BOIS COLOMBES
ACADELIE DE BILLARD DE MARINES

AMB ARPAJON

BILLARD CLUB PARISIEN

L1C
L1C
L1B
L1c
L1C
L2C
L1B
L2C
L1C
L1C
L2C
L2C
L1c
L1C
L1C
L1c
L1C
L1C
L1C
L1C
L1C
L1c
L1C
LiB L1C
L1C
L1B
L1C
L1C
L1C
L1C
L1C
L2C
L1C
L2C
L1C
L1C
L1C
L2CL1S
L1 ABC
L2C
L1C
L1A
L2C
L1C
L1ABS L2AC
L2C
L2C
L2A
L2C
L2BC
L1C
L1C
L1C
L1B L1C
L1C
L1C
L1C
L1A



19131
19130
19014
19058
19056
19009
19023
19017
19059
19068
14025
14043
14071
14040
14001
14033
14024
14002
14012
14027
14016
14011
18055
04020
04008
04028
04053
18009
4013
04018
18022
04038
10091
10002
20009
20058
20002
20061
20055
20015
20004
10097
20001
10001
10005
16088
16063
16029
16002
16070
16045
16087
16091
16028
16064
16007
16006
16068
16021
16005
16008
16003
16058
16020

Mediterranée
Mediterranée
Mediterranée
Mediterranée
Mediterranée
Mediterranée
Mediterranée
Mediterranée
Mediterranée
Mediterranée
Normandie
Normandie
Normandie
Normandie
Normandie
Normandie
Normandie
Normandie
Normandie
Normandie
Normandie
Normandie
Nouvelle Aquitaine
Nouvelle Aquitaine
Nouvelle Aquitaine
Nouvelle Aquitaine
Nouvelle Aquitaine
Nouvelle Aquitaine
Nouvelle Aquitaine
Nouvelle Aquitaine
Nouvelle Aquitaine
Nouvelle Aquitaine
Occitanie
Occitanie
Occitanie
Occitanie
Occitanie
Occitanie
Occitanie
Occitanie
Occitanie
Occitanie
Occitanie
Occitanie
Occitanie
PDLL
PDLL
PDLL
PDLL
PDLL
PDLL
PDLL
PDLL
PDLL
PDLL
PDLL
PDLL
PDLL
PDLL
PDLL
PDLL
PDLL
PDLL
PDLL

1: Niveau 1 Découverte Initiation
2: Niveau 2 Perfectionnement

C: Carambole
B: Blackball

A: Billard Américain

S: Snooker

BILLARD CLUB DE L'ESTAGNOL
BLACKBALL CAVAILLONNAIS
BILLARD CLUB AVIGNONNAIS

BILLARD CLUB DE MANDELIEU LA NAPOULE

BILLARD CLUB DE NICE
BILLARD CLUB ISTREEN
BILLARD CLUB GARDEEN
BILLARD CLUB PHOCEEN
BILLARD CLUB ROQUEBRUNOIS
BILLARD CLUB ARLESIEN
ROUEN BILLARD CLUB
BILLARD CLUB CANY BARVILLE
MAROMME
ARGENCES BILLARD CLUB
BILLARD CLUB DE BERNAY
ASSUN BILLARD
BILLARD CLUB DE FECAMP
BILLARD CLUB CORMELLOIS
BILLARD CLUB PACEEN
BILLARD CLUB DE LA SAUSSAYE
BILLARD CLUB DE SAINT MARCEL
BILLARD AMICAL LOVERIEN
EIGHT CONCEPT BILLARD CLUB
ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE PAU
BILLARD CLUB ANDERNOSIEN
BILLARD CLUB MONTOIS
ASPTT BAYONNE COTE BASQUE
BILLARD CLUB ROCHEFORTAIS
BILLARD CLUB ARCACHON
BILLARD CLUB AGENAIS
BILLARD CLUB ROCHELAIS
BILLARD CLUB GRADIGNAN
BILLARD CLUB BALARUCOIS
BILLARD CLUB LUNELLOIS
ACADEMIE DE BILLARD DE CAHORS
BILLARD CLUB LOZERIEN
BILLARD CLUB GOURDONNAIS
LE TAPIS VERT
BILLARD CLUB CASTANET TOLOSAN
BILLARD CLUB FUXEEN
ACADEMIE TOULOUSAINE DE BILLARD
LES REMPARTS
BILLARD CUB SAINT GAUDINOIS
BILLARD CLUB NIMOIS
BILLARD CLUB PISCENOIS
ESSHA BLACKBALL
ACADEMIE REZEENNE DE BILLARD
BILLARD CLUB US ARNAGE
BILLARD CLUB BAULOIS
BILLARD CLUB CHATEAU THEBAUD
MONTAIGU VENDEE BILLARD CLUB
ECOLE DE BILLARD DE LA BERNERIE
BILLARD PRESQU'ILE GUERANDE
ACADEMIE J.S. COULAINES
ASSOCIATION LA MONTAGNE
BILLARD CLUB D'ORVAULT
DON BOSCO BILLLARD NANTES
AS. BILLARD SEBASTIENNAISE
BILLARD CLUB TAPIS VERT ANGEVIN
NANTES BILLARD CLUB
BILLARD CLUB CASTELBRIANTAIS
SAINT BREVIN BILLARD CLUB
LES HERBIERS BILLARD ACADEMIE
BILLARD CLUB HEULINOIS

L1A
L1B
L1C
L1C
L1C
L1c
Lic
L1c
L1c
L1B
L1AetL2C
L1C
L1CS
L1C
L1C
L1C
L1C
L1C
L1C
L1c
L1C
L1C L2S
L2B
L1C
L1C
L1C
L1C
L1C
L1C
L1B L2C
L1BC
L1AC
L2C
L1C
L1C
L1C
L1C
L1C
L2B
L1C
L2C
L1B
L1C
L1C
L1C
L1BC
L1BC
L1C
L1C
L1C
L1B
L1C
L1C
L1C
L2C
L1BC
L1C
L1C
L1c
L1C
L1C
L1C
L1B
L1C



